A. R. KENDRICK
Box 516
Aztec, New Mexico 87410
(505)334-2555
September 5, 2001
: SEP- 72001
Ms. Lori Wrotenbery
Oil Conservation Division -

Flora V i s t a Frui t land ( 7 6 6 0 0 )
Proposed Pool 2
Work Type Code
N
Well Type Code
G
Cable/Rotary Tools
R
Lease Type Code
P
Ground Elevation
5 6 2 6 '
Multiple .
No
Proposed Depth
2 2 0 0 '
Formation
Fruit land Sand
Contractor
L&B Speed Drill
Spud Date
Summer 2001
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
8 - 3 / 4 " 7 " 2 0 # 1 5 0 ' 50 Cu Ft Surface
6 - 1 / 4 " 4 - 1 / 2 " 1 0 . 5 # 2 2 0 0 ' ±380 Cu Ft Surface
Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give data on present and
proposed productive zones. Describe blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
State Lease No: V-5351.
The BOP will be provided by the drillng contractor.
The well will be logged.
The potentially productive interval(s) will be perforated and stimulated.
I hereby certify that the information given above is true
and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Printed Name A R Kendrick
Title
Date
Agent
Phone (505) 334-2555
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Title a»WT OJL t CAS INSfKTOK, PiST. #3
ApprovabJ&iMg Q n ? j Expiration Dst^PG 2 0 2 Ifl?
Conditions of Approver UI
Attached \ }
r
Stare of New Mexico
Energy. Mnsrab & Mining Resources Department
OL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 Soufh Pacheco
Santa Fe. NM 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C -
UNAMENDED RET
APA Njrtxy- Pool Codo
7 6 6 0 0
Pod • t e a
F l o r a V i s t a - F r u i t l a n d Sand
Property Cod* Property Nan*
AMOCO ' I R
OGRID N a
022521
Op»noror Na»*
TEXAKOMA OL L GAS CORPORATION
B»votion
5626'
Svrfoc* Loco tion
UL o r Lot Sec Rg, . Lo» Idn. •. F**/t fnom> Nonh/Souih Reef Fron> Eo«l/W»jt Coutty
H 21 30 N. 12 W. 1693" NORTH 397 EAST SAN JUAN
UL o r Lo t Rgo. L o t l d n . F»«r f r e * » UortVSouth. Eo«t/W«t Comty
0»<fcolion'
160
Joint ?
N
Qy>*olktorion
C
Ordtir No.
NO ALLOWABLE W L ASSJGNED TO THtS COMPLETION UNTL ALL MTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD IHT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DMSCN
N 8955' W 5265'